67
© 2002, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00110, Revision 2, 5.24.11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
• Dual window wideband operation
• Low insertion loss over entire band-
width and temperature (typical IL
change <±0.1 dB)

• LAN
• Monitoring of Networks
Ordering Information
SINGLE-MODE PREMIUM GRADE SPECIFICATIONS (MAX. INSERTION LOSS AND MAX. PDL)
RATIO
SPECIFICATIONS (DB)
AFL NO.
PRIMARY/SECONDARY PORT PDL (DB)
50/50 3.6/3.6 0.15 C198364-P
55/45 3.2/4.1 0.15 C198358-P
60/40 2.7/4.7 0.14 C198353-P
65/35 2.3/5.3 0.14 C198349-P
67/33 2.2/5.7 0.14 C198904-P
70/30 2.0/6.0 0.13 C198346-P
75/25 1.8/6.8 0.13 C198340-P
80/20 1.3/7.8 0.10 C198335-P
85/15 1.0/9.2 0.10 C198331-P
90/10 0.8/11.2 0.10 C198328-P
95/5 0.5/14.4 0.10 C198322-P
Specifications
STANDARD AND PREMIUM GRADES
PARAMETER VALUE
Operating Wavelength 1310 nm + 50 and 1550 nm + 50